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Dr. Parwathi Pillai <parwathi.chemical@swarrnim.edu.in>

Congratulations! Your Startup/Innovation has been recommended to avail grant
under Startup Srujan Seed Support (S4) Programme.

1 message
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To: Parwathi Chemical <parwathi.chemical@swarrnim.edu.in>

Cc: Bhavdeep iHub <bhavdeep@ihubgujarat.in>, Nishit Sharma <nishit@ihubgujarat.in>, Programs iHUB
<programs@ihubgujarat.in>, Rudra Thaker <rudra@ihubgujarat.in>, Dilip Chaubisa <dilip@ihubgujarat.in>, Kesha Yadav
<kesha@ihubgujarat.in>, Mrunal Kakkad <mrunal@ihubgujarat.in>, Yash Pandya <manager@ihubgujarat.in>, Prakruti iHub
<prakruti@ihubgujarat.in>, Digvijay Singh <digvijay@ihubgujarat.in>, Mitesh Vadher <miteshv@ihubgujarat.in>, Sanket iHUB
Guijarat <sanket@ihubgujarat.in>, Harsh Parekh <harsh@ihubgujarat.in>

Dear Dr Parwathi Pillai,
Greetings from Gujarat Student Startup & Innovation Hub (i-Hub)!

We are delighted to inform you that your Startup/Innovation - Low Cost Fluoride Removal Cartridge From Ground
Water has been recommended by the Final Approval Committee under the Startup Srujan Seed Support (S4)
Programme, which aims to support innovators and startups to avail grants up to INR 10 Lakhs for the product
development.

A total grant of INR ¥2,50,000/- has been provisionally sanctioned for your startup/innovation. For the same, you are
required to comply with the guidelines provided for the utilisation of the grant for the above purpose. i-Hub will give the
best possible support through various flagship programs and support systems.

If you have any queries, please feel free to contact us.

Best Regards,
Team i-Hub
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